SF

School of Law

Office of the Registrar Law Registrar’s Office Hours
Reading Period through Christmas Break

Fall 2013

Reading Period |

Day(s) of the Week Hours of Operation
Tues - Wed Nov 26-27 8:30 am — 5:00 pm
Thurs - Sun Nov 28 — Dec 1 CLOSED
Final Exam Period (Week 1)
Mon - Thurs Dec 2-5 8:30 am — 7:00 pm
Fri Dec 6 8:30 am — 5:00 pm
Sat Dec 7 8:30 am — 4:00 pm
Sun Dec 8 CLOSED
Final Exam Period (Week 2)

| Day(s) of theWeek _|Date | Hoursof Operaion
Mon - Thurs Dec. 9-12 8:30 am — 7:00 pm
Fri Dec 13 8:30 am — 5:00 pm
Sat Dec 14 8:30 am — 4:00 pm
Sun Dec 15 CLOSED

End of Dec. Office Hours

| Day(s) of the Week ____|Date  ___________ HoursofOperaion |
Mon - Fri Dec 16-20 8:30 am - 5:00 pm
Sat - Sun Dec 21-22 CLOSED
Mon Dec 23 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

Tues — Wed Dec24 -Jan 1l CLOSED




